15:33 hrs.

1.20 1  720.00828663  600.0041  0.00SHUTTING  SN SR STRETCH VISTA  800.00

2.50 2  625.00841111  250.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SHERRY RINT  300.00

1.00 3  2095.0079970A  2,095.0046  0.00SAREE  CSD KARIGIRI  2,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.70

3440.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3440.00Total  4260.00